To study the hematological profile of HIV infected patients.
2.  To study laboratory determinations of thrombocytopenia and 

correlate with CD4 lymphocyte count.
3.  To study the bone marrow picture in patients of HIV with 

pancytopenia.

MATERIALS AND METHODS :
Sample size: 
One hundred and twenty three (123) cases detected to be HIV 
positive as per WHO criteria was taken up for study.

Sampling method: 
Prospective non interventional, observational study.

e study was carried out as consecutive study from 1st October 2014 
stto 31   March 2016 by enrolling patients from Krishna Institute of